Quilt size: 72” x 72” (1.83m x 1.83m) Skill Level: Advanced Beginner
Blooms for Flossie Quilt
Designed by Elizabeth Whitehead of Windmill Quilts
Flossie’s Flowers
by Janet Rae Nesbitt
Henry Glass & Co. Inc.
49 West 37th Street - New York, NY 10018 - Tel: 800-294-9495 - Fax: 212-679-4578 - www.henryglassfabrics.net
3369-77
Large Botanical Tonal
Blue
3369-88
Large Botanical Tonal
Red
3370-77
Floral Stripes
Blue
3370-88*
Floral Stripes
Red
3371-85
Calicos
Aubergine
3373-33
Pressed Daisies
Yellow
3374-33
Silhouettes
Yellow
3374-66
Silhouettes
Green
3376-96
Butterflies and Buds
Charcoal
3379P-44
Panel
Cream
3377-88
Mixed Media
Red
3380Y-98
One Sister Yarn Dyes
Charcoal
Blooms for Flossie Quilt
Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 6 Kits 12 Kits
3369-77 1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
3369-88 2 1/2 yds 2.29m 2 bolts 3 bolts
3370-77 1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
3370-88* 1 1/2 yds 1.37m 1 bolt 2 bolts
3371-85 1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
3373-33 3/4 yds 0.69m 1 bolt 1 bolt
3374-33 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
3374-66 1/8 yds 0.11m 1 bolt 1 bolt
3376-96 1/8 yds 0.11m 1 bolt 1 bolt
3377-88 1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
3378P-44 1 yd 0.91m 1 bolt 1 bolt
3380Y-98 3/8 yds 0.34m 1 bolt 1 bolt
Backing Fabric Option
3372-66 4 1/2 yds 4.11m 2 bolts 4 bolts
* Indicates binding fabric.
FQ = 18” x 22” (0.45m x 0.55m)
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd bolts unless otherwise indicated.